NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN

0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR

0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL

0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

RVT
EQO
GTT
IEA
SRL
TS

CANDIDATE TOTALS

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA

JUNE 05, 2018

STATISTICS
BCR
AAE

BCD LSP

BCT AAE LTU
AAO LSM 0
LST LTO T

LTA 0O C S

0 L T R

T S A
D S T
1932 446 77
1329 302 132
960 149 35
1896 395 221
1628 392 107
1436 375 81
842 198 46
800 178 70
1438 280 90
465 86 16
116 39 5
242 62 7
1031 213 36
736 145 20
1058 197 83
462 97 60
1398 262 39
985 167 33
716 136 22
1430 313 41
243 68 57
152 35 4
720 181 40
1330 195 100
1090 187 163
1512 279 61
549 62 21
1192 407 76
1263 410 43
1691 457 102
1875 386 90
1042 247 95
2410 573 148
2223 463 98
1717 373 52
0 186 55
0 9 3
39909 8950 2429

VT
0

218

331
367
355
296
152
425
365
321
131

6521
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM
GOVERNOR

(Vote for no more than )

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN

0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR

0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL

0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

7
27
14
17
10

6
18

8

2
19
34
12
23
10
30
14
35
32
29
46
31
14
24

0

718
30.06

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Democrat
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Del

mocrat

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(Vote for no more than )

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN

0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR

0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL

0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

RN
IE
CI
KG
LA

43
43
13
12
6
12
39
0
18
50
139
28
9
38
23
50
38
45
76
50
22
24
0
1353
59.44

H
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40.55
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM
ATTORNEY GENERAL

(Vote for no more than )

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN

0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR

0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL

0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

35
28
15
8
8
14
14
2
12
43
96
13
8
31
7
39
40
26
60
43
13
23
0
1014
43.97

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Del

1292
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

SECRETARY OF STATE

(Vote for no more than )

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST

0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
COARMM

TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

1
LAR
UlLe

L. B

t

AE"

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERC

ENT

R
T

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

De
HM
EI
AL
TA
S HM
G E
M R
17 50
35 90
16 16
23 185
20 70
20 50
7 36
8 59
11 73
2 11
2 3
2 3
14 19
5 12
25 43
16 38
13 26
8 25
8 14
9 27
10 42
2 2
10 25
28 62
7 139
16 44
4 14
20 51
6 29
34 62
25 59
31 54
34 99
22 71
19 30
17 32
0 3
546 1668
24.66 75.33
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

OFFICIAL REPORT

Democrat
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0006
STATE DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (FEMALE), WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
DISTRICT NO. 3
(Vote for no more than ) 1
WN
CAM IA
Al LS
TB JFD R T L H
0A UIE R C A ov uv
RI LSA I H D Vo NO
IL IHN E E E ET DT
E EE L N RE EE
Y R L E S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 26 19 13 11 0 8
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 60 8 21 38 0 5
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 25 3 5 1 1 0
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 140 10 11 23 1 0
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 72 7 10 9 0 9
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 30 14 17 7 0 10
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 14 5 11 8 0 2
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 8 3 3 4 0 2
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 46 12 10 6 0 9
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 47 2 4 5 0 2
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 6 2 1 0 0 0
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 13 3 7 1 0 0
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 38 2 3 14 0 0
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 18 3 11 5 0 3
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 62 5 14 14 0 5
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 138 1 7 16 0 1
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 23 13 14 9 0 2
0027 COARMM 15 2 2 1 0 1
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 25 16 21 9 0 5
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 15 9 11 5 0 3
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 46 8 27 18 0 3
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 51 12 13 10 1 3
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 57 6 15 14 2 1
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 90 10 21 20 1 6
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 52 12 12 16 0 6
0036 ABSENTEE 21 6 6 13 0 2
0037 PROVISIONAL 2 0 1 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1140 193 291 277 6 88
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.96 10.15 15.30 14.57
STATE DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (MALE), WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
DISTRICT NO. 3
(Vote for no more than ) 1
WH CES
10 H.A
LV AT oV uv
LA R C Vo NO
IT L H ET DT
EE E E RE EE
R S L S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 49 22 0 6
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 75 55 0 2
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 19 16 0 0
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 44 137 0 4



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

STATE DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (MALE),

DISTRICT NO. 3
(Vote for no more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE)

0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

W H
IO H.
LV A

914
47.92

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM
GOVERNOR

(Vote for no more than ) 1

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN

0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR

0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL

0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

58
31

7

81
13
133
148
156
114
48
170
156
121
64

1
2542
39.39

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018
Republican

818
12.67
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112

105

154
141
136
131

76
175
147
152

51

2977
46.14
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

(Vote for no more than )

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
COARMM

TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

1

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Re
TAC
WNA
IDV
NRA R
KEN
0 LSA
R ESU
T G
H H
151 145
71 66
41 50
73 73
105 117
130 100
61 59
44 32
82 80
17 33
15 9
19 22
70 71
39 41
45 45
15 11
76 98
59 40
52 39
115 98
9 1
3 20
47 59
39 35
10 11
75 105
10 15
126 147
141 150
135 140
128 105
62 49
170 162
i81 111
113 120
49 54
1 3
2579 2516
44,11 43.03

publican

751
12.84

ov
Vo
ET
RE
S
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Re

publican

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 4TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(Vote for no more than ) 1

RA AB
0D N
BE T
ER
RH
TO
L
T
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 268
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 125
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 92
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 123
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 202
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 207
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 118
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 78
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 135
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 50
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 25
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 31
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 119
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 88
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 84
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 30
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 158
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 113
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 77
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 189
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 8
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 21
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 98
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 61
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 17
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 160
0027 COARMM 30
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 235
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 265
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 242
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 214
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 104
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 292
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 266
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 222
0036 ABSENTEE 97
0037 PROVISIONAL 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4649

CANDIDATE PERCENT 80.46

L
A
HC

1129
19.53

oV
Vo
ET
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S
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

uv
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743

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0010




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM
ATTORNEY GENERAL

(Vote for no more than )

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN

0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR

0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL

0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

36
25
23
5
38
13
18
41
0
3
30
17
3
40
10
61
48
56
46
36
58
42
62
18
0
1046
18.26

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Republican
S M
TA
ER A
Vs
TK E H
RI A
ON L
Y G L
67 87
33 50
28 20
35 57
51 44
59 62
23 37
21 30
40 39
14 15
10 10
4 18
30 43
25 30
33 26
13 7
47 52
29 39
20 25
42 77
2 6
3 9
26 27
15 21
8 4
32 58
5 11
76 73
72 90
55 78
57 60
29 27
73 9
69 96
65 75
24 24
1 0
1236 1523
21.58 26.59

1921
33.54
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0
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0
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0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 6

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

(Vote for no more than ) 1
EA SL
RY TO
IC E
cCo v
C

K

EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 103
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 44
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 28
PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 59
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 65
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 65
WESTSIDE BAPTIST 47
BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 13
CHEROKEE I.IONS DEN 32
MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 10
MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 5
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 9
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 37
LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 51
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 28
LEIGHTON CITY HALL 8
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 44
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 40
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 35
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 91
CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 8
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 11
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 33
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 22
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 3
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 36
COARMM 6
TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 74
FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 176
GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 141
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 105
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 54
GRACE LIFE CHURCH 179
MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 141
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 66
ABSENTEE 38
PROVISIONAL 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1909

CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.20

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA

JUNE 05, 2018

Republican
LS
AT
L RU
L RT
EE YT
Y S
35 206
16 100
15 66
19 90
30 169
43 168
15 81
10 79
34 108
8 48
3 24
7 37
21 110
14 50
9 67
6 19
45 117
15 72
17 54
29 137
1 2
7 10
18 77
10 54
1 17
26 140
5 22
63 180
29 153
34 161
27 140
18 71
45 177
42 157
35 203
16 70
1 3
769 3439
12.57 56.22
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA

JUNE 05, 2018

OFFICIAL REPORT

RepubTican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0013
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 3 WITH 27 OF 27 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
HL
UE AS
ME NO
p DR ov Uy
H R R Vo NO
R EE ET DT
E WL RE EE
Y L S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 68 282 0 19
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 16 148 0 6
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 24 86 0 4
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 14 68 0 12
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 78 188 0 19
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 59 186 0 18
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 31 97 0 8
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 21 99 0 5
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 19 82 0 13
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 8 26 0 3
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 7 30 0 4
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 25 98 0 10
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 2 9 0 0
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 48 90 0 3
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 21 65 0 9
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 4 18 0 2
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 52 153 0 13
0027 COARMM 10 25 0 6
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 93 228 0 10
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 95 255 0 17
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 76 256 0 23
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 59 225 0 12
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 23 126 0 3
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 94 310 0 21
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 73 267 0 25
0036 ABSENTEE 26 79 0 11
0037 PROVISIONAL 2 3 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1048 3499 276
CANDIDATE PERCENT 23.04 76.95
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 18 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
J K TR
Al 01 Vo NO
ME NL ET DT
IL YE RE EE
E Y S RS
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 52 23 0 5
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 25 4 0 2
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 8 6 0 2
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 63 24 0 21
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 125 49 0 16
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 46 18 0 6
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 15 8 0 11
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 39 10 0 6
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 109 43 1 24



NAME HEADING CANVASS

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

OFFICIAL REPORT

Republican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM REPORT-ELI11 PAGE 0014
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 18 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
J K TR ov uv
Al 01 Vo NO
ME NL ET DT
IL YE RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E Y S RS
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 0 0 0 0
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 177 34 0 12
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 88 32 0 14
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 47 22 0 4
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 91 36 0 12
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 19 9 0 3
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 253 44 0 24
0036 ABSENTEE 13 1 0 1
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1170 364 1 163
CANDIDATE PERCENT 76.27 23.72
CHIEF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
TP LS
0A YT oV uv
MR NU Vo NO
K A ET DT
E R RE EE
R T S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 196 113 1 59
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 101 51 0 18
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 63 43 0 8
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 77 77 0 20
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 135 96 0 54
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 137 93 0 64
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 78 42 0 32
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 54 37 0 17
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 102 51 0 37
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 39 25 0 6
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 21 6 0 7
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 35 10 0 10
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 94 56 0 27
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 70 37 0 18
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 64 37 0 13
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 19 7 0 11
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 118 71 0 34
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 73 44 0 17
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 54 41 0 19
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 124 99 0 49
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 10 0 0 1
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 10 11 0 10
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 64 57 0 20
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 50 32 0 13
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 12 7 0 5
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 106 85 0 27
0027 COARMM 21 10 0 10
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 155 138 0 38
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 192 106 0 69



NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL REPORT

COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA

JUNE 05, 2018
Republican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

CHIEF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

(Vote for no more than ) 1
TP LS
0A YT ov uv
MR NU Vo NO

K A ET DT

E R RE EE

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R T S RS
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 164 117 0 74
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 168 76 0 52
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 74 55 0 23
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 216 133 0 76
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 197 109 0 59
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 151 105 0 65
0036 ABSENTEE 46 54 0 31
0037 PROVISIONAL 3 2 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3293 2133 1 1094

CANDIDATE PERCENT 60.68 39.31

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111
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ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 1

(Vote for no more than ) 1

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

B M
RE SHS
AN AIT
DJ DD RCE ov uv
EO H AKW Vo N O
BN E HSA ET DT
RE I R RE EE
AS M T S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 95 96 76 0 102
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 39 53 41 0 37
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 35 33 31 0 15
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 34 56 52 0 32
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 47 86 64 0 88
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 66 84 40 0 104
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 22 53 30 0 47
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 23 37 22 0 26
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 38 54 48 0 50
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 17 26 13 0 14
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 6 13 6 0 9
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 13 16 11 0 15
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 38 64 29 0 46
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 32 41 26 0 26
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 27 39 26 0 22
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 8 9 5 0 15
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 43 78 41 0 61
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 36 39 30 0 29
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 25 41 21 0 27
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 55 92 47 0 78
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 2 2 1 0 6
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 4 11 2 0 14
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 32 52 29 0 28
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 18 24 29 0 24
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 7 7 2 0 8
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 51 80 44 0 43
0027 COARMM 10 12 9 0 10



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 1

(Vote for no more than ) 1

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018
RepubTican

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111
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AN AIT
DJ DD RCE ov uv
EOQ H AKW Vo NO
BN E HS A ET DT
RE I R RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) AS M T S RS
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 77 101 79 0 74
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 76 113 64 0 114
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 75 75 88 0 117
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 70 80 61 0 85
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 30 47 30 0 45
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 96 127 92 0 110
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 86 111 66 0 102
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 60 91 72 0 98
0036 ABSENTEE 28 32 24 0 47
0037 PROVISIONAL 3 0 1 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1424 1975 1352 1770
CANDIDATE PERCENT 29.97 41.57 28.45
ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 4 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
J M
JB Al
0A YT
HH C oV Uv
NA H Vo NO
K E ET DT
E L RE EE
L L S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 66 177 0 126
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 21 107 0 42
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 24 69 0 21
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 33 95 0 46
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 43 143 0 99
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 40 132 0 122
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 18 77 0 57
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 15 58 0 35
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 20 111 0 59
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 8 41 0 21
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 1 22 0 11
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 8 22 0 25
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 16 97 0 64
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 17 74 0 34
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 13 69 0 32
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 4 16 0 17
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 34 112 0 77
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 25 73 0 36
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 22 57 0 35
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 36 143 0 93
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 2 4 0 5
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 2 11 0 18
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 32 63 0 46



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018
Republican

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 4

(Vote for no more than ) 1

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111
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J M
J B Al
0A YT
HH C oV uv
NA H Vo N O
K E ET DT
E L RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOQUS PAGE) L L S RS
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 20 47 0 28
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 6 11 0 7
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 31 123 0 64
0027 COARMM 8 22 0 11
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 40 192 0 99
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 56 174 0 137
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 37 160 0 158
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 33 153 0 110
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 24 74 0 54
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 72 208 0 145
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 60 183 0 122
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 51 149 0 121
0036 ABSENTEE 12 65 0 54
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 4 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 950 3338 2233
CANDIDATE PERCENT 22.15 77.84
COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
PT MMT
COE AH IAH
HLD TE CNO
RIW T HLM oV uv
INA F EEA VO NO
SGR 0 LYS ET DT
TED R L 0 RE EE
YRS D E N S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 86 50 98 0 135
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 53 29 44 1 43
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 33 21 38 0 22
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 45 25 45 0 59
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 69 45 65 0 106
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 64 29 65 0 136
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 34 16 38 0 64
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 23 22 26 0 37
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 38 28 61 1 62
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 25 8 16 0 21
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 7 5 11 0 11
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 8 6 15 0 26
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 50 14 47 0 66
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 33 16 34 0 42
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 36 19 22 0 37
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 8 1 9 0 19
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 45 41 51 0 86
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 36 20 42 0 36
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 29 18 32 0 35



NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL REPORT

COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA

JUNE 05, 2018

Republican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0018
COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
PT MMT
COE AH I AH
HLD TE CNO
RIW T HLM oV uv
INA F EEA Vo NO
SGR 0 LYS ET DT
TED R L O RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) YRS D E N S RS
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 74 32 66 0 100
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 3 1 1 0 6
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 6 5 3 0 17
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 45 16 36 0 44
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 24 20 22 0 29
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 9 3 5 0 7
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 47 26 78 0 67
0027 COARMM 5 8 14 0 14
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 96 36 85 0 114
0029 FIRST SQUTHERN BAPTIST CH 93 47 77 0 150
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 62 57 73 0 163
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 68 46 67 0 115
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 34 27 33 0 58
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 99 73 91 0 162
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 93 54 88 0 130
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 68 46 79 0 128
0036 ABSENTEE 24 20 30 0 57
0037 PROVISIONAL 1 1 2 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1573 931 1609 2 2406
CANDIDATE PERCENT 38.24 22.63 39.11
COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
TWT
EIH
RLO
RLM
CH ITA
HA NS ov uv
AN G Vo NO
DS H ET DT
0 A RE EE
N M S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 148 98 0 123
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 72 54 0 44
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 57 32 0 25
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 71 48 0 55
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 103 71 0 111
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 91 73 0 130
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 61 31 0 60
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 46 26 0 36
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 68 54 0 68
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 23 27 0 20
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 17 5 0 12
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 12 17 0 26
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 67 43 0 67



NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL REPORT

COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA

JUNE 05, 2018

Republican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM
COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2
(Vote for no more than ) 1
TWT
EIH
RLO
RLM
CH ITA
HA NS oV uv
AN G Vo NO
DS H ET DT
4] A R E EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N M S RS

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 50 40 0 35
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 46 32 0 36
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 11 8 0 18
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 95 46 0 82
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 57 40 0 37
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 53 28 0 33
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 98 72 0 102
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 3 2 0 6
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 9 7 0 15
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 53 44 1 43
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 41 23 0 31
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 13 3 ] 8
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 83 76 0 59
0027 COARMM 18 10 0 13
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 135 85 0 111
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 138 86 0 143
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 118 81 0 156
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 118 67 0 111
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 60 36 0 56
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 164 105 0 156
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 162 72 0 131
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 126 71 0 124
0036 ABSENTEE 30 45 0 56
0037 PROVISIONAL 3 0 0 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2520 1658 1 2342

CANDIDATE PERCENT 60.31 39.68

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0019

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1

(Vote for no more than ) 1
RM
I1 R W
CN IA ov uv
HO GL Vo N O

R SE RE EE

D R S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 170 59 0 140
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 103 20 0 47
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 66 23 0 25
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 76 35 0 63
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 117 50 0 118
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 112 44 0 138
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 61 26 0 65
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 50 18 0 40

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING



NAME HEADING CANVASS

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

OFFICIAL REPORT

Republican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0020
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
RM
11 R W
CN TA oV uv
HO GL Vo NO
AR G K ET DT
R SE RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) D R S RS
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 86 37 0 67
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 35 14 0 21
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 13 8 0 13
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 23 6 0 26
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 80 26 0 71
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 62 26 0 37
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 56 23 0 35
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 10 8 0 19
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 98 32 0 93
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 64 31 0 39
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 56 20 0 38
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 115 50 0 107
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 3 3 0 5
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 11 3 0 17
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 76 18 0 47
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 46 20 0 29
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 11 4 0 9
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 109 43 0 66
0027 COARMM 22 6 0 13
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 146 64 0 121
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 159 53 0 155
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 126 58 0 171
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 133 39 0 124
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 66 27 0 59
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 176 85 0 164
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 163 65 0 137
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 131 56 0 134
0036 ABSENTEE 48 30 0 53
0037 PROVISIONAL 2 2 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2881 1132 2508
CANDIDATE PERCENT 71.79 28.20
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
R A
IN
CD CM DO
HE Hc E ' oV
R RC N D Vo NO
S 10 NE ET DT
0 SO IL RE EE
N L SL S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 96 81 53 0 139
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 58 31 32 0 49
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 32 29 31 0 22
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 43 47 29 0 55
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 56 80 40 0 109
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0021
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
R A
IN
CD CM DO
HE Hc E" oV uv
R RC ND Vo NO
S 10 NE ET DT
0 SO IL RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N L SL S RS
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 44 76 37 0 137
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 29 42 20 0 61
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 20 27 23 0 38
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 45 39 41 0 65
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 18 22 8 0 22
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 4 9 8 0 13
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 7 9 15 0 24
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 35 32 42 0 68
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 36 38 17 0 34
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 27 37 19 0 31
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 5 7 6 0 19
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 52 48 39 0 84
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 34 38 24 1 37
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 32 22 22 0 38
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 45 76 44 0 107
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 1 3 2 0 5
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 5 6 3 0 17
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 39 32 26 0 44
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 23 27 19 0 26
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 4 8 4 0 8
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 46 64 46 0 62
0027 COARMM 10 11 8 0 12
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 73 75 67 0 116
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 60 100 57 0 150
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 53 98 48 0 156
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 52 76 54 0 114
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 21 46 28 1 56
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 92 110 65 0 158
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 103 88 41 0 133
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 66 65 63 0 127
0036 ABSENTEE 18 38 23 0 52
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 2 2 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1384 1639 1106 2 2390
CANDIDATE PERCENT 33.51 39.69 26.78
COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 3 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
DB
0E
N A
NU oV uv
AL BC Vo NO
I 10 ET DT
E LL RE EE
] LE S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 94 140 0 135



NAME HEADING CANVASS
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PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Re

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 3

(Vote for no more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL

0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST

0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST

0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN

0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH

0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT

0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR

0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL

0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

DB
0OE
N A
NU
AL

36

69
17

98

85

84

71

44
116
89

65

35

2
1676
41.04

128
108
103

49
145
142
127

43

2407
58.95

publican
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106

113
154
163
122

59
164
134
129

53
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NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

SECRETARY OF STATE

(Vote for no more than )

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
COARMM

TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

1662
35.27

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Re

125

101

170
185
154
125

60
201
186
143

60

3049
64.72

publican
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NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL REPORT
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Republican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0024
STATE TREASURER WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
JM
SDE 0c
T.V HM

vV A H S L ET DT
1 C E A RE EE
D K N N S RS

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 138 47 93 0 91
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 81 23 40 0 26
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 59 9 33 0 13
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 83 16 46 0 29
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 137 25 62 0 61
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 130 16 69 0 79
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 67 10 39 0 36
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 43 15 26 0 24
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 51 19 81 0 39
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 24 4 26 0 16
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 11 8 8 0 7
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 13 9 17 0 16
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 77 16 50 0 34
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 35 21 46 0 23
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 40 13 37 0 24
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 17 1 9 0 10
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 64 25 67 0 67
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 58 14 44 0 18
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 53 16 25 0 20
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 112 19 70 0 71
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 8 0 2 0 1
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 7 3 8 0 13
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 62 16 33 0 30
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 39 10 25 0 21
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 15 1 2 0 6
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 79 30 68 0 41
0027 COARMM 16 4 11 0 10
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 159 24 88 0 60
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 187 20 73 0 87
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 165 32 78 0 80
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 128 30 59 0 79
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 71 12 32 0 37
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 258 39 62 0 66
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 193 37 58 0 77
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 116 43 71 0 91
0036 ABSENTEE 59 11 32 0 29
0037 PROVISIONAL 4 1 0 0 1

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2859 639 1590 1433

CANDIDATE PERCENT 56.19 12.55 31.25




NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

STATE AUDITOR

(Vote for no more than )

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE
HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
WESTSIDE BAPTIST

BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH
SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT

LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
LEIGHTON CITY HALL
LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.

CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
COARMM

TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
GRACE LIFE CHURCH

MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

1

34
24
9
66
14
98
90
88
77
42
113
98
80
21

3
1694
35.42

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018
RepubTican

479
10.01

130
140
127
111

53
167
147
133

58

2609
54.55
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NAME HEADING CANVASS

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

OFFICIAL REPORT

RepubTican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0026
COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
"C GD CM
RTR E1 EU oV uv
A.A RA CR RP Vo NO
CON AL IP IA ET DT
Y.E L LH CT RE EE
" D Y KE S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 38 69 50 90 0 122
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 18 48 37 29 0 38
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 21 21 22 26 1 23
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 20 34 33 39 0 48
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 31 58 50 43 0 103
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 20 45 51 48 0 130
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 14 20 31 33 0 54
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 13 16 17 26 0 36
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 21 30 42 39 0 58
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 9 3 16 22 0 20
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 2 5 9 7 0 11
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 5 7 7 14 0 22
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 19 35 30 36 0 57
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 15 26 25 28 0 31
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 10 19 27 26 0 32
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 3 5 4 10 0 15
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 25 30 48 37 0 83
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 22 28 14 33 0 37
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 17 23 32 14 0 28
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 33 52 41 59 0 87
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 0 9 1 1 0 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 3 2 5 8 0 13
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 20 29 24 27 0 41
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 16 20 17 17 0 25
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 2 5 4 6 0 7
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 21 40 49 45 0 63
0027 COARMM 6 7 9 5 0 14
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 30 69 81 52 0 99
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 20 67 57 91 0 132
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 31 48 51 74 0 151
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 29 45 46 66 0 110
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 17 21 24 34 0 56
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 40 91 76 73 0 145
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 33 66 62 81 0 123
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 17 62 63 65 0 114
0036 ABSENTEE 14 14 16 36 0 51
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 0 2 2 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 655 1169 1173 1342 1 2181
CANDIDATE PERCENT 15.09 26.94 27.03 30.92
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1 WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
JB JHO
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NAME. HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1

(Vote for no more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH
0011 MYNQOT BAPTIST CHURCH
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES.
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG.
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE
0037 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Re|
JB JHO
10 E.D
MN R E
N N
E M
R Y
148 129
84 52
55 41
63 79
115 94
91 101
56 54
41 38
73 71
30 30
9 18
16 21
61 80
48 53
41 51
16 11
75 94
55 46
52 37
97 100
3 3
9 13
56 55
36 41
11 8
87 87
17 15
121 129
147 115
130 114
102 110
54 59
156 162
131 135
118 118
41 51
4 1
2449 2416
50.33 49.66

publican

OFFICIAL REPORT

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0027




NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2

(Vote for no more than ) 1

C"B
HCE
RhE
IiK R
SpE 0
"R
J

R

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 147
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 90
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 45
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 86
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI - PURPOSE 108
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 97
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 63
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 49
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 87
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 32
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 17
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 18
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 75
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 55
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 53
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 16
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 94
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 59
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD a4
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 107
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 3
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 12
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 55
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 37
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 9
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 91
0027 COARMM 18
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 142
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 147
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 122
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 104
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 57
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 167
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 160
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 127
0036 ABSENTEE 55

0037 PROVISIONAL 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2651
CANDIDATE PERCENT 64.91

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Re

1433
35.08

publican

107

113
153
165
124

59
164
133
124
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NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL REPCRT
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

RepubTican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0029
CIRCUIT CLERK, COLBERT COUNTY WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING
(Vote for no more than ) 1
SSL
H.O

AA I ET DT
RD C RE EE
KY A S RS

0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 238 54 0 77
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 123 27 0 20
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 72 33 0 9
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 121 33 0 20
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 197 64 0 24
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 172 60 0 62
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 97 30 0 25
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 64 32 0 12
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 124 44 0 22
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 41 17 0 12
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 24 2 0 8
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 32 6 0 17
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 113 33 0 31
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 91 19 0 15
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 88 11 0 15
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 22 6 0 9
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 142 29 0 52
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 89 24 0 21
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 69 27 0 18
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 202 35 0 35
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 10 1 0 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 21 3 0 7
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 93 28 0 20
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 56 26 0 13
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 14 7 0 3
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 142 44 0 32
0027 COARMM 18 11 0 12
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 238 59 0 34
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 280 32 0 55
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 262 47 0 46
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 212 32 0 52
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 106 20 0 26
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 304 62 0 59
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 268 48 0 49
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 193 59 0 69
0036 ABSENTEE 80 32 0 19
0037 PROVISIONAL 5 0 0 1

CANDIDATE TOTALS 4423 1097 1001

CANDIDATE PERCENT 80.12 19.87




NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL REPORT
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

RepubTican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0030
COLBERT COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE, WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PLACE NO. 1, DISTRICT NO. 2
(Vote for no more than ) 1
MDH
I A DLS
T Y E O
C S N R ov uv
H N R Vo NO
E I E ET DT
L S L RE EE
L L S RS
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 0 0 0 2
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 83 54 0 11
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 89 117 0 73
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 94 96 0 51
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 8 39 0 7
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 127 155 0 73
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 142 143 0 80
0036 ABSENTEE 13 19 0 5
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 556 624 332
CANDIDATE PERCENT 47.11 52.88
COLBERT COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE, WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PLACE NO. 1, DISTRICT NO. 3
(Vote for no more than ) 1
RW
ER oV uv
K B G 1 Vo NO
10 IG ET DT
MY N H RE EE
D AT S RS
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 36 54 0 22
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 39 73 0 39
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 55 109 0 65
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 41 102 0 75
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 47 56 0 49
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 10 23 0 17
0027 COARMM 6 11 0 10
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 88 151 0 92
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 6 23 0 9
0036 ABSENTEE 7 10 0 16
0037 PROVISIONAL 0 1 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 335 613 395

CANDIDATE PERCENT 35.33 64.66




NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL REPORT

COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA

JUNE 05, 2018

WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0031

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Republican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM
COLBERT COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,
PLACE NO. 3, DISTRICT NO. 2
(Vote for no more than ) 1
PJD JL
A 0 0A ov uv
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E L N K ET DT
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0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 0 0 0 2
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 54 86 0 38
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 112 114 1 52
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 95 103 0 43
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 21 27 0 6
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 130 168 0 57
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 119 174 0 72
0036 ABSENTEE 12 20 0 5
0037 PROVISIONAL 1 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 544 692 1 275
CANDIDATE PERCENT 44,01 55.98
COLBERT COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,
PLACE NO. 4
(Vote for no more than ) 1
BP
EI ov uv
FJ TR Vo NO
RO HT ET DT
EL L R E EE
DY E S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 183 112 1 73
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 99 49 0 22
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 62 40 0 12
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 82 59 0 33
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI -PURPOSE 168 69 0 48
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 136 92 0 66
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 69 50 0 33
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 54 28 0 26
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 76 78 0 36
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 33 23 0 14
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 18 8 0 8
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 21 15 0 19
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 102 40 0 35
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 58 45 0 22
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 59 39 0 16
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 21 9 0 7
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 95 88 0 40
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 73 40 0 21
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 51 47 0 16
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 140 82 0 50
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 3 6 0 2
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 12 10 0 9
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 67 52 0 22
0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST 39 43 0 13
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER 8 13 0 3
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR 98 83 0 37



NAME HEADING CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION

OFFICIAL REPORT

COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA

JUNE 05, 2018
Republican
RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

COLBERT COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,

PLACE NO. 4
(Vote for no more than ) 1

EL L RE EE

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) DY E S RS
0027 COARMM 15 16 0 10
0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL 162 116 0 53
0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH 166 126 0 75
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR. 148 128 0 79
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH 142 91 0 63
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION 62 63 0 27
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH 204 150 0 71
0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL 179 117 0 69
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST 163 78 0 80
0036 ABSENTEE 63 41 0 27
0037 PROVISIONAL 3 3 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3134 2149 1 1237

CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.32 40.67

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0032

COLBERT COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,

PLACE NO. 6
(Vote for no more than ) 1

WITH 37 OF 37 PRECINCTS REPORTING

T L S RS
0001 EAST COLBERT SEN. CTR 42 292 0 35
0002 HATTON BAPTIST CHURCH 26 135 0 9
0003 TUSCUMBIA CALVARY BAPTIST 14 92 0 8
0004 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 46 100 0 28
0005 TUSCUMBIA MULTI-PURPOSE 43 209 0 33
0006 HOPE HAVEN SCHOOL 46 212 0 36
0007 WESTSIDE BAPTIST 28 105 0 19
0008 BARTON FIRST BAPTIST 39 44 0 25
0009 CHEROKEE LIONS DEN 71 82 0 37
0010 MARGERUM COMMUNITY CH 27 31 0 12
0011 MYNOT BAPTIST CHURCH 8 15 0 11
0012 SRYGLEY CHURCH OF CHRIST 9 26 0 20
0013 NEW BETHEL FIRE DEPT 37 112 0 28
0014 LA GRANGE FIRE DEPT 23 95 0 7
0015 LEIGHTON CIVIC CTR 17 83 0 14
0016 LEIGHTON CITY HALL 7 22 0 8
0017 LITTLEVILLE CITY HALL 77 89 0 57
0018 PRIDE MISSIONARY BAPTIST 43 69 0 22
0019 SPRING VALLEY CHURCH GOD 36 65 0 13
0020 COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT. 54 190 0 28
0021 CAVE SPRINGS MIS. BAPTIST 2 9 0 0
0022 ALLSBORO CUMBERLAND PRES. 14 3 1 13
0023 SHEFF BOARD OF ED BLDG. 35 94 0 12



NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/12/18 11:20 AM

PRIMARY ELECTION
COLBERT COUNTY, ALABAMA
JUNE 05, 2018

Re

COLBERT COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,

PLACE NO. 6
(Vote for no more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE)

0024 SHEFFIELD FIRE STN 2ND ST
0025 SHEFFIELD MICHAEL CENTER
0026 SHEFFIELD RECREATION CTR
0027 COARMM

0028 TREE HOUSE SCHOOL

0029 FIRST SOUTHERN BAPTIST CH
0030 GATMAN PARK & REC. CTR.
0031 WOODWARD AVE. BAPTIST CH
0032 PLUMBER STEAMFITTER UNION
0033 GRACE LIFE CHURCH

0034 MUSCLE SHOALS CITY HALL
0035 COLBERT HEIGHTS BAPTIST
0036 ABSENTEE

0037 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

66
63
62
49
13
71
60
67
23

1
1275
22.39
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